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ZAWADZKA
MARCHWICKA
KOZIOL
WALOREK
KtAPINSKA
PLIEM-PERKA
ROGANOWSKA
SYDOW
KARNABAL
MISZTAL

BORS
MARKIEWICZ
PRYMEK
TULISZKIEWICZ
FERENC
JACKOWIAK
KORZENIEWSKA
StABY

UFNAL

DERDA
RYNOWIECKI
KLUSEK
KOSINSKA
KNAJDEK
SMURA

HILLA

KUtAGA
CHRZANOWSKI
JABLONSKA
RATAJSKA
SZCZUPAKOWSKA
POHL
POGODZINSKA
MICHALSKA
PADALAK
PIETA
GASIENICA ROJ
ZUCHOWICKA
MODELEWSKI
LUDWINIAK
WOZNIAK
OLESZKIEWICZ
PACYNA
WYPIOR
MYCIO

GINTOWT-JUCHNIEWICZ

ZIOLKOWSKA

RANKING 2016 KONCOWY

GRUPA A
IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
ELIZA 2006 FJ KJ ZBYSZKO
MAJA 2005 FJKJ ZBYSZKO
KLARA 2005 TKJ GARBOWEK
JULIA 2005 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
LAURA 2005 SMALL CHERRY
ALEKSANDRA 2006 SALIO
OLIWIA 2005 KAJA GRZYBOWO
NATALIA 2005 GRONOWKA
MARIA 2007 PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
MAGGIE 2006 BPK
IGA 2005 PONYLANDIA
ALICJA 2005 BPK
ZUZANNA 2006 AROMER JOZEFIN
OLGA 2006 SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
TAMARA 2005 POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
MARCELINA 2007 ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA
ANNA 2005 BRYLLANDIA WITASZYCE
MARCELINA 2005 KKJ KIELCE
MARTYNA 2007 HIPPICA POLONIA SLUPNO
AGATA 2005 PONY JUMPING TEAM
OLAF 2006 OLMET-OSTSPED
KAROLINA 2005 AKADEMIA KUCANIA
WERONIKA 2005 TRADYCJA SIEDLNICA
WERNIKA 2005 CAVALLINO
KORNELIA 2005 BPK
MARTYNA 2005 OKOLY
ALEKSANDRA 2005 PROFIT ORZESZE
HUBERT 2005 SLEZA
JULIA 2005 MIECZEWO
GABRIELA 2005 BPK
AMELIA 2006 ZARNOWO
ANTONINA 2006 BPK
URSZULA 2005 CWAL POZNAN
JULIA 2005 AROMER JOZEFIN
MARIA 2006 OKJ TABUN
JULIA 2007 ZAWSZE RAZEM KACZYNA
MARTA 2005 BPK
KATARZYNA 2007 LEGIA KOZIELSKA
MARCEL 2006 STAJNIA MODELEWSCY
KATARZYNA 2005 BPK
HUBERT 2006 AGRO HANDEL SREM
LENA 2005 PONYLANDIA
LENA 2006 HUFNAL OSTROW
MARTA 2005 POD ZUBREM NIEPOLOMICE
OLIWIA 2005 KARMEN NIEKLONICE
ZOFIA 2005 POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
ANIELA 2005 AS DREAM

19.12.2016

PUNKTY
759
517
491
370
305
299
222
200
199
185
179
176
151
137
126
124
123
119
112
100
92
87
77
75
75
74
71
70
70
63
52
49
48
46
45
44
43
39
36
32
32
30
28
28
26
23
23



48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
68
68
68
68
73
74
74
74
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CZARNAK
GUMIENNA
HOFFMAN
POPRAWA
KOLODZIEJCZYK
GOSTKIEWICZ
WYSOCZANSKI
FROLOW
PAWELCZAK
KWIATKOWSKA
VON MAUBERG
LEWANDOWSKA
PEREK

ZYCKA

BALCER
PLESNIEROWICZ

ZABOWSKA-ZYCHOWICZ

NAUMIUK
ADAMCZEWSKA
DZIUBA
KLIMCZAK
KORSAK

MIS
SPOLOWICZ
SPUTOWSKI
PRZYBYLSKA
BORKOWSKA
FERENC
TOMASZEWSKA

NAZWISKO
KAMINSKA
OSUCH
BISKUP
HENZEL
STROZYNSKI
GRABOWSKA
PYREK
KOtACKA
PISKORSKA
DOBKOWSKA
PADALAK

BAR
SKROBACZ
LECH

JURZAK
SOBIECKA
CHRZANOWSKI
OLESZKIEWICZ
WARKUSZ

NATALIA
POLA
AMELIA
MAJA
VICTORIA
ALEKSANDER
FILIP
ANASTAZJA
ZOFIA
KLAUDIA
WIKTORIA
WERONIKA
JUDYTA
MAJA
HANNA
OLIWIA
NELLY
ROKSANA
JULIA
ANNA
WIKTORIA
NIKOLA
KAROLINA
ZUZANNA
MATEUSZ
KONSTANCIJA
ZUZANNA
KINGA
OLIVIA

GRUPA B
IMIE
AGATA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA
DOMINIKA

JAKUB
JAGNA

FILIP
MARIANNA
MAGDALENA
MILENA
HANNA
KAROLINA
OLGA
MARCELINA
FRANCISZEK
NADIA
KAROL
NINA
WIKTORIA

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2005

ROK UR.

2004
2004
2003
2004

2003
2004

2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

DWOREK OKUNIEW
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
WOLICA

HUFNAL OSTROW

STAINIA BUKOWIEC

BPK

MICHAtOWKA

CWAL POZNAN

MIECZEWO

SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
WIKTOROWO

AKADEMIA JEZDZIECTWA
PTJ LWOWEK

CWAL POZNAN

POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
CWAL POZNAN

BPK

BPK

AMICO MOtDAWIN
POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
KARMEN NIEKLONICE
KIELECKI KJ

KARMEN NIEKLONICE

KJ JAROSZOWKA

BKJ BOGUStAWICE
DWOREK OKUNIEW

BPK

POLAND PARK WARSZAWA
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO

KLUB

KIF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KJ LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

CH JASZKOWO
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA

BPK
SOKOt DAMASEAWEK
WIKTOROWO

POLAND PARK

OKJ TABUN

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
KRAKUS KRAKOW
SZARY MICHALOWICE
PONYLANDIA

BPK

SLEZA

PONYLANDIA

SKJ SOPOT
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PUNKTY

389
280
274
221

152
144

87
82
75
73
41
39
36
28
22
16
14
14
12



20
21
22
23
24
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CIECHOLEWSKA
MAZURKIEWICZ
POLESZAK
KUBACKA
PIETRZAK

NAZWISKO
LASZKIEWICZ
OSUCH
HENZEL
SKROBACZ
KROL
HENDRYS
WCIStO
ZUBRYCKA

TRALEWICZ-PIELAK

KOZtOWSKA
GRZYMALA
PALICKA
DUNST
HALON
BERBES
REDEK
BLASZCZYK
FEDENCZAK
GRABOWSKA
WARKUSZ
BEDNARCZYK
PADALAK
MITUKIEWICZ
ZWIERZYNSKA
BARANSKA
BOROWSKA
ROS

KUPCZYK
DOBROWOLSKA
ZAGDANSKA
MOTYL
BUDZYNSKA
KARCZEWSKA
SZOJDA
SOBIECKA
KRAMAN
BASZNIAK
BORYNA

BAR
KOtACKA
BIELNIK
KRUK

ZOFIA
MICHALINA
DAGMARA
ZOFIA
JULIA

GRUPA C
ROK UR.

IMIE
KAROLINA
ALEKSANDRA
DOMINIKA
OLGA
WIKTORIA
MAJA
MAGDALENA
MAtLGORZATA
LAURA
GABRIELA
GABRIELA
MAGDALENA
JULIA
KATARZYNA
JULIA
KAROLINA
NADIA
MARTYNA
JAGNA
WIKTORIA
JULIA
HANNA
NATALIA
ZANETA
LAURA
JAGODA
MAJA
AMELIA
MARTYNA
JULIA
SOPHIA
ZOFIA
KAROLINA
EMILIA
NADIA

JULIA
HANNA
MAJA
KAROLINA
MARIANNA
NIKOLA
JULIA

2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

2003
2004
2004
2003
2001
2003
2004
2000
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2003
2001
2002
2004
2004
2001
2004
2003
2001
2004
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004

CLASSIC SOLEC KUJAWSKI
TRADYCJA SIEDLNICA
ARPAV

BACHMAT WROCLAW
KKJ WIKTORIA

KLUB
BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
KRAKUS KRAKOW

BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
LARGO

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ

JKS EQUITA

FER WIECKOWICE

BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
PICADOR WROCtAW

KJ FARUK

SKJ GROBICE

OXER WTOREK

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
SKJ SOPOT

WKJ LUBLIN

OKJ TABUN

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
AROMER JOZEFIN
AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
TORNADO SZCZECIN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
ELIZAR JEJKOWICE

BPK

STAINIA MODELEWSCY
LESNA WOLA

CWAL POZNAN

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
PROFIT ORZESZE
EQUITA SWIETOCHOW
KJ ZBROStAWICE

OSK MICHALSCY TRZEBNICA
OXER INOWROCLAW
KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
SOKOt DAMAStAWEK
STANGRET KIELCE

BPK

N B O 00 O

PUNKTY
474
312
306
271
267
227
123
111
107
102

93
81
80
79
72
68
66
62
50
49
44
44
43
41,5
40
35
32
28
22
22
21
18
18
18
17
16
15
15
12
11
10
10



41
41
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
56
56
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OLESZKIEWICZ
SYPNIEWSKA
JURYTA
KUZMA
PISKORSKA
GOLA
STANIEK
GAWRONSKA
PTASZYNSKA
SZOSTAK
TOBYS
SIUDZINSKA
WOJTAS
KLENK
KLIMKIEWICZ
PAWELCZAK

NAZWISKO
JURZAK
KAMINSKA
OSUCH
LESZEK-KARWANSKA
WAGRODZKA
WOJCIECHOWSKA
PLATEK
TOMASZEWICZ
CHMIELOWSKA
BARANSKI
HENDRYS
GtOWACZ
DUBINIAK
ZIOLKOWSKA
ZAWADKA
SZEWCZYK
PARKITNY
FASZKIEWICZ
WtODARCZYK
HENZEL
PACHURA
SZOPA
STEFANSKA
JANKU
NIEWIADMSKA
NOWICKA
WAWRZYNIAK
KLIMCZAK
SLAZAK
GLOWACKA
KROL

NINA
ALEKSANDRA
JULIA

NADIA
MAGDALENA
KATARZYNA
ALEKSANDRA
LIWIA
ALEKSANDRA
IGA
WIKTORIA
DOMINIKA
JULIA
NIKOLA
OLIWIA
PAULINA

GRUPA D
IMIE
FRANCISZEK
AGATA
ALEKSANDRA
WIKTORIA
ROZA
MAGDALENA
OLIWIA
NATASZA ALICIA
EMILIA
MIKOtAJ
MAJA
PAULINA
MATYLDA
JULIA
JOANNA
MAJA
MAXYMILIAN
KAROLINA
AGATA
DOMINIKA
ZOFIA
JULIA
NATALIA
JULIA
OLIWIA
NIKOLA
ZOFIA
MARIANNA
KAROLINA
WIKTORIA
WIKTORIA

2003
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2001
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2001

ROK UR.

2003
2004
2004
2001
2002
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004
2002
2003
2003
2000
2004
2003
2003
2004
2000
2002
2001
2001
2002
2004
2001
2001

PONYLANDIA

BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
WKJ WARSZAWA
WIKTOROWO

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
ABARIA IWNO

POD ZUBREM NIEPOtOMICE
BPK

STADO STAROGARD GD.
LANSADA MILSKO
CWAL POZNAN

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KKJ WIKTORIA
CAVALLINO

KJ MIECZEWO

KLUB
PONYLANDIA

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

BPK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA

AMICO MOtDAWIN

KKJ KIELCE

BPK

SMALL CHERRY

AGRO-AVES GAJEWNIKI
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO

JKS JAROSZOWKA

LARGO

PICADOR WROCtAW

AVANTI SP. Z 0.0.
KARKONOWSKI KJ

BPK

OXER INOWROCLAW
PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

BIALY LAS STAINIA PRZYBYLSCY
CHROBRY WARSZAWA

KJ DiM WARSZAWA

KJF ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO KOtATA
TORNADO SZCZECIN

KRAKUS KRAKOW

KJ LILOWKA STESZEWKO
LARGO

BPK

FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO

BPK

I
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PUNKTY
929
890
530
461

459,5
360
276
253
239
234
233
222
210
207
158
145
143
137
135
133
130
130

96
88
87
62
61
55
55
50
49



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
53
53
53
53
58
59
59
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SOWA
SIUDZINSKA
JANUSZEWSKA
CHRZANOWSKI
MIKICIN
WAWRZYNIAK
PEREK
SZELAG
ZUBRYCKA
KOZtOWSKA
KARCZEWSKA
LOPUCKA
STROZYNSKI
MARKIEWICZ
DABROWSKA
KOZA
CHOJECKA
GOLA
GRABOWSKA
LASKOWSKA
StAWECKA
BANASZAK
KOZtOWSKA
MITUKIEWICZ

SWATOWSKA-WOICIK

WRZOSEK
RATAJCZAK
MALICKA
NIEDZWIEDZ

NAZWISKO
PYREK
STANIStAWSKA
BADOWSKA
KAWA

LACHOWICZ-WOtOSZYN

ANTONIAK
MAKOWSKA
DZIUBA
tOPUCKA
KOWALCZYK
KRUPA
JACHIMOWICZ
WOLINSKA
ROS

BERBES
MITUKIEWICZ
OLEJNIK
WAGRODZKA

DARIA
DOMINIKA
ZUZANNA
KAROL
ALICJA
MARIA

JULIA

ROZA
MALGORZATA
MARIA
KAROLINA
ADRIANNA
JAKUB
PATRYCJA
MAGDALENA
WIKTORIA
JULIA
KATARZYNA
NATALIA
PAULINA
NICOLE
ZOFIA
GABRIELA
NATALIA
NIKOLA
MATYLDA
JULIA

JULIA
WIKTORIA

GRUPAE
ROK UR.

IMIE
FILIP
WIKTORIA
MARIA
ALEKSANDRA
WIKTORIA
ZUZANNA
MARTYNA
WIKTORIA
ADRIANNA
FRANCISZEK
NATALIA
HANNA
MARTA
MAJA

JULIA
NATALIA
WERONIKA
ROZA

2001
2003
2000
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2000
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2001
2004
2002
2004
2001
2002
2003
2004
2003
2002

2004
1998
2000
2001
2000
2001
2002
2000
2002
2000
1997
1997
1998
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002

PICADOR WROCLAW
CWAL POZNAN

KJ PARTYNICE WROCLAW
SLEZA

TORNADO SZCZECIN
LILIOWKA STESZEWKO
PTJ LWOWEK

SMALL CHERRY

RYWAL GRUDZIADZ
CAVALLINO

KU AZS UW WARSZAWA
AMICO MOLDAWIN

CH JASZKOWO

JANTAR STRYKOW

AZS UNIWERSYTETU W-M
KRAKUS KRAKOW
WIKTOROWO

TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
OSTROGA OPOLE
CAVALLINO

APACZ

WKJ LUBLIN

FER WIECKOWICE
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
WKJ LUBLIN

CWAL POZNAN
WIKTOROWO

CWAL POZNAN

CWAL POZNAN

KLUB

BPK

CH JASZKOWO
PONYLANDIA
FACIMIECH

STAJNIA MODELEWSCY

BIALY LAS STAINIA PRZYBYLSCY

LARGO

AGRO POL TRZEBIATOW
AMICO MOtDAWIN
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
WARSZAWSKI KJ

KJ LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
CHROBRY WARSZAWA
KJ FARUK

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
WIKTOROWO

CHROBRY WARSZAWA
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PUNKTY
471
284
270
215
125
105
105

73
70
59
57
52
48
40
35
34
25
25



19
20
21
21

BISKUP
OLSZEWSKA
SLAZAK
ZIETKOWSKA

JULIA
MARTA
KAROLINA
JOANNA

2003
2001
2004
1995

KJ LILLOWKA STESZEWKO
WOLICA KALISZ

BPK

PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

15



